Rang Concurrent(s)

No bk wN

Camille Cimon
Florence De Carufel
Rosalie Morin
Sophie Larochelle
Elodie Ricard
Delphine Massé
Alexye Cossette

WD Eléa Gagnon

B

Skate Canada

Alexane Desbiens

Date:

Amicale de la Mauricie 2025

St-Boniface

14 février 2025 au 16 février 2025
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 2 Evé. 14) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Trois-Riviéres-Ouest

Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Cendrillon

St-Augustin

St-Romuald / St-Jean
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Sainte-Anne-de-la-Pérade
Saint-Tite

Région
MA

MA

MA
CACH
CACH
MA

MA

MA

14-févr.-2025 16:42:06

Louise Perrier

A

Patinage Canada

Points

17.43
16.63
16.52
15.71
15.06
14.48
10.45



